Atlas Energy Solutions (AESI)

MAY 6, 2024 | KANSAS CITY MAY 7, 2024 | MINNEAPOLIS & MILWAUKEE MAY 8, 2024 | CHICAGO



Management - Atlas Energy Solutions

John Turner CEO

Kyle Turlington VP of Investor Relations

Roadshow Host

Mike Scialla Managing Director Energy (501) 377-2247 michael.scialla@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Atlas Energy Solutions

Atlas Energy Solutions, Inc. (AESI) is an oilfield services company headquartered in Austin, Texas. Atlas mines, produces, and transports frac sand throughout the Permian Basin. The company is the largest frac sand producer in the U.S. with 2024 nameplate capacity of ~28 mmtpa. Atlas is innovating the proppant industry with advancements like autonomous trucking, its 42-mile "Dune Express" conveyer system, dredge mining, and distributed mining units.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-643-9691

© 2024 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security, it does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, matecks or developments referred to in the material. The research analysis of pincipal responsible for preparation of this announcement has received a compensation that is baded on the first overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to <u>this private reactions</u> <u>basened</u> company. The private pince of the company of the private pince of the company of the company of the pince of the private blanch blanch